

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Content of are
	No.	I.	B.	D.	

SUSKANT KUMAR, AT- VIII - Saligao	
P.O - Kesho WSI, P.S - Dakshinapatti	
Dist Annaidurai	
1) Construction of benchmark and reference points existing benchmark etc.	
$20 \times 30.00 = 600.00$	
	0.600 km
2) Construction of reference points	
$30 \times 30.00 = 600.00$	
	0.600 km
Sumo	0.1111 more

Continuation $\checkmark$

ABSTRACT OF WORK

Name of work: Construction of
Road from Rewal road to
Mallepur under Pakari Barwan
Block.

Agreement No.: - RWD, Alwar/47/MNUT/587/2020-21

Name of Contractor: - Sushant
Kumar, AT - Vill - Baliyari.
P.O - Keshwari.

Date of start: - 22/04/2020
Date of completion: - 21/01/2021

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1 construction of reference & working bench mark					
Qty vide TNBP (1)					
		0.600 km			
@ 6228.85/cm = RS 3737.00					
2/2 construction of reference pillar / Kumpas					
Qty vide TNBP (1)					
		0.60 km			
@ 1528.89/km = RS 917.03					
3/3 clearing and grubbing road land including etc.					
Qty vide TNBP (2)					
		0.300 Ha			
@ 94977.700 = RS 28493.00					
4/4 construction of sub-grade and earthen shoulders etc					
Qty vide TNBP (3)					
		414.900 m ³			
@ 166.65/m ³ = RS 69143.00					
5/43 excavation for road work in soil by mechanical means etc					
Qty vide TNBP (2)					
		3889.100 m ³			
@ 215.11/m ³ = RS 836584.00					
Total = 938874.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					<u>C/F amount Rs 938874.00</u>
(15) Construction of granular sub-base (7.12) etc as per spec.					
Qty incl MRP (3)					990.504 m ³
@ 1511.23/m ³ = Rs 749586.00					
(15) providing and fixing typical manholes incorporating sign board.					
Qty incl MRP (4)					Rs 2.02 approx
@ 10028.13/m ³ = Rs 20056.00					
					<u>Total Rs 700516.00</u>
Add cost 1% = Rs 204062.00					
Art 1.0 1% = Rs 17005.00					
<u>Total Rs 1921583.00</u>					
Sd/-					
12/12/2020					
JE					
providing laying spreading and compacting 15cm grade					
Qty incl MRP (4)					170.536 m ³
Limit 130.440 m ³					
@ 1943.54/m ³ = Rs 331257.					
C/F Total Rs 9031773					